	Folker in the British Newspaper Archive
Sat	27 Jan 1810	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	17 Mar 1810 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	17 Mar 1810 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	24 Mar 1810 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	29 Sep 1810	William Folker executor of Will 	Oxford Journal
Sat	22 Dec 1810	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	29 Dec 1810	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	5 Jan 1811	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	12 Jan 1811 a	William Folker subscription for the poor 	Oxford Journal
Sat	12 Jan 1811 b	William Folker subscription for the poor	Oxford University & ...
Sat	2 Mar 1811	Property to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	9 Mar 1811	Property to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	16 Mar 1811	Property to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	23 Mar 1811	Property to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	11 Apr 1812	Thomas Folker of Broadway advertising for apprentice 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	22 Aug 1812 a	William Folker occupier of Cumner Meadow, Marlow	Oxford Journal
Sat	22 Aug 1812 b	William Folker occupier of Cumner Meadow, Marlow	Oxford University & ...
Thu	27 Aug 1812 a	Miss Folker married R F Cox in Oxford	London Courier & ...
Thu	27 Aug 1812 b	Miss Folker married R F Cox in Oxford	Sun (London)
Sat	29 Aug 1812 a	Miss Folker married R F Cox in Oxford	Oxford University & ...
Sat	29 Aug 1812 b	Miss Folker married R F Cox in Oxford	Northampton Mercury
Sun	30 Aug 1812	Miss Folker married R F Cox in Oxford	Englishman
Tue	1 Sep 1812 a	Miss Folker married R F Cox in Oxford	Kentish Gazette
Tue	1 Sep 1812 b	Miss Folker married R F Cox in Oxford	Cumberland Pacquet & ...
Wed	2 Sep 1812	Miss Folker married R F Cox in Oxford	Bury & Norwich Post
Fri	19 Sep 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Tue	22 Sep 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Sun (London)
Sat	23 Sep 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	London Courier & ...
Fri	25 Sep 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Fri	25 Sep 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Tue	29 Sep 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Fri	2 Oct 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Sat	10 Oct 1812	Mt Folker seconds MP nomination	Oxford Journal
Tue	13 Oct 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Sat	24 Oct 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	31 Oct 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	21 Nov 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	28 Nov 1812 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	28 Nov 1812 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Sat	30 Nov 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	London Courier & ...
Sat	5 Dec 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Mon	7 Dec 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Wed	9 Dec 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Thu	10 Dec 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Fri	11 Dec 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Sat	12 Dec 1812 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	12 Dec 1812 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	12 Dec 1812 c	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	12 Dec 1812 d	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Sat	19 Dec 1812	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	9 Jan 1813	Mr Folker subscription for the poor	Oxford University & ...
Sat	27 Feb 1813	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	6 Mar 1813 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	17 Jul 1813	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Mon	19 Jul 1813	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Mon	2 Aug 1813	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Thu	5 Aug 1813 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	London Courier & ...
Thu	5 Aug 1813 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Morning Post
Tue	10 Aug 1813 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Morning Post
Tue	10 Aug 1813 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Mon	16 Aug 1813	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Morning Post
Tue	17 Aug 1813	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Morning Post
Wed	18 Aug 1813	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Star (London)
Thu	19 Aug 1813	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	London Courier & ...
Mon	23 Aug 1813	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Morning Post
Wed	25 Aug 1813 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	London Courier & ...
Wed	25 Aug 1813 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Morning Post
Sat	25 Sep 1813	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	29 Jan 1814	Mr Folker subscription for the poor	Oxford University & ...
Sat	18 Feb 1815 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	18 Feb 1815 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	25 Feb 1815 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	25 Feb 1815 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	4 Mar 1815	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	11 Mar 1815	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	15 Jul 1815	W Folker subscriber to soldiers aid fund 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	22 Jul 1815	W Folker subscriber to soldiers aid fund 	Oxford University & ...
Wed	30 Aug 1815 a	W Folker subscriber to soldiers aid fund 	Morning Post
Mon	4 Sep 1815	Mr Folker occupier of The Star public house, London	Morning Chrtonicle
Sat	27 Jul 1816 a	Farm to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	3 Aug 1816	Farm to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	10 Aug 1816 a	Notice by Mr Folker regarding stray cattle 	Oxford Journal
Sat	10 Aug 1816 b	Farm to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	10 Aug 1816 c	Farm to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	17 Aug 1816	Farm to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sun	15 Sep 1816	William Folker elected Mayor of Oxford	Windsor & Eton Express
Sat	21 Sep 1816	William Folker elected Mayor of Oxford	Oxford Journal
Sat	5 Oct 1816	William Folker sworn in as Mayor	Oxford Journal
Sat	2 Nov 1816	Mr Folker not well enough for mayoral duties 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	14 Dec 1816 a	Mayor William Folker chairs meeting	Oxford Journal
Sat	14 Dec 1816 b	Mayor William Folker chairs meeting	Oxford University & ...
Sat	4 Jan 1817 a	Mayor William Folker chairs meeting	Oxford Journal
Sat	4 Jan 1817 b	Mayor William Folker chairs meeting	Oxford University & ...
Sat	11 Jan 1817 a	Mayor William Folker chairs meeting	Oxford Journal
Sat	11 Jan 1817 b	Mayor William Folker chairs meeting	Oxford University & ...
Sat	18 Jan 1817 a	Mayor William Folker chairs meeting	Oxford Journal
Sat	18 Jan 1817 b	Mayor William Folker officiates in court	Oxford University & ...
Sat	18 Jan 1817 c	Mayor William Folker chairs meeting	Oxford University & ...
Sat	14 Jun 1817	Mayor William Folker chairs meeting	Oxford University & ...
Sat	5 Jul 1817 	William Folker officiates in court	Oxford University & ...
Sat	12 Jul 1817 	William Folker officiates in court	Oxford University & ...
Sat	19 Jul 1817 	William Folker officiates in court	Oxford University & ...
Sun	14 Sep 1817	Mr Folker makes nomination for next mayor	Windsor & Eton Express
Sat	20 Sep 1817	Mr Folker makes nomination for next mayor	Oxford University & ...
Sat	7 Nov 1818	Property for sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	19 Jun 1819 a	Mr Folker subscription to rebuilding church 	Oxford Journal
Sat	19 Jun 1819 b	Mr Folker subscription to rebuilding church 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	30 Oct 1819 b	William Folker expresses loyalty to the constitution 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	6 Nov1819 a	Thomas Folker of Broadway advertising for an apprentice 	Oxford Journal
Sat	6 Nov1819 a	Thomas Folker of Broadway advertising for an apprentice 	Oxford University & ...
Mon	22 Nov 1819	Mr Folker …	British Neptune

